

Mat 135/21
Reg no. 433/2021

Order no. 17

16.04.2025

Today is fixed for ex parte hearing.

Petitioner files hazira along with a petition praying for adjournment on the ground stated therein. The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 04.06.2025 for ex parte hearing.

D/C.

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS(S).